Power Chip Shielded Inductors  PCS125
15
Features
•  Magnetically Shielded
•  High Energy Storage
•  Low Energy Loss
•  Suitable for pick and place
Electrical

7.6
4.0
3.5
3.3
2.8
2.1
2.0
1.8
1.7
1.5
1.4
1.3
1.1
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL714-665-1140 www.alliedcomponents.com
RoHS
PCS125-180M-RC 18 20 1   .034 3.0
PCS125-270M-RC 27 20 1    .051 2.3
(A)
PCS125-181M-RC
PCS125-221M-RC
PCS125-271M-RC

20
20
20
1
1
1
1
.290
.400
.460
.510
0.9
0.8
.75
.68
PCS125-151M-RC   150 20 1 .230 1.0
PCS125-391M-RC
PCS125-471M-RC
  390
  470
20
20
1
1
.690
.770
.65
.58
PCS125-681M-RC
PCS125-821M-RC
680
820
20
20
1
1
1.20
1.34
.48
.43
PCS125-561M-RC 560 20 1 .860 .54
PCS125-102M-RC 1000 20 1 1.53 0.4
•  Low DC Resistance
    Inductance Range:  3.3µ to 1000µh
    Tolerance:  20% over entire range
    Test Frequency:  1KHz, 1V